PressureMAT ® Plus  Monitor
• For PendoTECH® Single Use Pressure SensorsTM & Flow Meters
• Models available with a 4-20mA analog input function to read an external transmitter
• Perfect for use with filtration and chromatography processes
• Ability to measure total flow volume via the flow meter
• Data output capability to a PC into PendoTECH Data Acquisition
  Software or control system
• User configurable min/max alarm set-points with alarm output signal

PMAT-ULT4X-W1
(window kit)
Ordering Information
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2023 PendoTECH            PMP-REV10 4
SOFTWARE
PMATP-GUI Data Acquisition and Trending Software for PressureMAT and CMONT with 2 USB/serial cables to connect to a PC
PDKTP-DLOG PressureMAT Internal Data Logger
STANDS/CART
PMAT-STND PressureMAT Benchtop Stand for all models
PMAT-STND-MFLS PressureMAT stand to mount on top of Masterflex L/S Pump
PMAT-STND-WM5 PressureMAT stand to mount on top of Watson Marlow 500 Series (green) Pump
PMAT-CART4 PressureMAT water-tight box (PMAT NOT included) with water-tight cable connections and cart with power strip & filter holder
with optional touch-screen PC with Data Acq Software
WATER TIGHT ENCLOSURES
PMAT-WALL PressureMAT water-tight wall mount box with water-tight cable connections
PMAT-BNCH-IP-L PressureMAT water-tight bench top stainless steel box with water-tight cable connections for PressureMAT on left side
PMAT-WALL2 PressureMAT water-tight wall mount box with water-tight cable connections - holds 2 PressureMATs
PMAT-WALL-S PressureMAT-S single channel water-tight wall mount box with water-tight cable connections for PressureMAT
PMAT-BNCH-COMBO PressureMAT, CMONT with UV Optional water-tight bench top stainless steel box with water-tight cable connections on left side
PMAT-ULT4X-W1 PressureMAT UL Type 4X Deep-Hinged window kit with a viewing area of 8inch X 9inch (UL®)
PDKT-SIL-SEAL1 PressureMAT Silicone Sealant cartridge, clear, 10.1oz for panel mount installation
 CABLES
PDKTP-RS232U RS232 Cable for PressureMAT data output (6ft/2M) for USB input to PC
PMAT-650-298 Cable adaptor with D15 for Single Use Pressure Sensor for PressureMAT (12ft/4M)
PMAT-650-298-24F Cable Adapter with D15 for Single Use Pressure Sensor for PressureMAT(24ft/7M)
PMAT-EXT-12F Pressure Sensor Extension Cable (12ft)
PMAT-WALL-RS232USB RS232 Serial to USB adapter, for PressureMAT Wall/ Benchtop box, 7ft
PMAT-PWR-WALL-24VDC PMAT Enclosure Box replacement power supply, 12VDC w/ global plug blades
MODEL NUMBER   NUMBER OF INPUTS  NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
PMAT2P 2 pressure sensor inputs plus 1 flow meter input plus 4-20mA input 4 Analog Outputs
PMAT2A 2 pressure sensor inputs plus 2 4-20mA inputs 4 Analog Outputs
PMAT2F 2 pressure sensor inputs plus 2 flow meter inputs 4 Analog Outputs

window kit accessory (PMAT-ULT4X-W1)
Accessories for Ingress Ratings
Ordering Information
For warranty information see our website at http://www.pendotech.com/warranty
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2023 PendoTECH            PMP-REV10
 PUMP START/STOP CABLES
PMAT-CB-MF9B Interface cable for Masterflex LS pump- D9 connector to PressureMAT to start/stop function, 6ft (2meters)
PMAT-CB-MF15 Interface cable for Masterflex LS pump- D15 connector to PressureMAT to start/stop function,  6ft (2meters)
PMAT-CB-MF18 Interface cable for Masterflex IP pump- 18 pin connector to PressureMAT to start/stop function, 6ft (2meters)
PMAT-CB-MF25 Interface cable for Masterflex LS pump- D25 connector to PressureMAT to start/stop function, 6ft (2meters)
PMAT-CB-MF31 Interface cable for Masterflex IP pump- 31 pin connector to PressureMAT to start/stop function, 6ft (2meters)
PMAT-CB-WM15 Interface cable for Watson Marlow 120U/DV pump- D15 connector to PressureMAT to start/stop function, 6ft (2meters)
(Also works on the 101 model)
PMAT-CB-WM25 Interface Cable for Watson Marlow pump D25 connector to PressureMAT to start/stop function, 6ft (2meters)
PMAT-CB-Q1200HT Interface cable for QuattroFlow Q1200HT to PMAT start/stop function, 6 feet (2meters)
 ACCESSORIES
PDKT-650-950 Pressure Checker pressure sensor and monitor verification tool, psi
PDKT-650-950B Pressure Checker pressure sensor and monitor verification tool, millibar
PMAT-TCA Test cable assembly for PressureMAT accuracy check